40 www.GSW-USA.com
R
es
ta
ur
an
t
E
qu
ip
m
en
t
P
g.
 4
0
- 4
8
Item No. Dimension (in) Voltage Amps Watts
ST-HFM-19 19 x 25 x 19 120 7.21/8.33 1500/2000
ST-HFM-26 26 x 25 x 19 120 10.82/12.50 2250/3000
ST-HFM-36 36 x 25 x 19 120 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-HFM-48 48 x 25 x 19 120 18.03/20.84 3750/5000
ST-3WOE
ST-3WCE
ST-3WEI
Item No. Dimension (in) Wells No. Voltage Amps Watts
ST-2WOE-120 30-5/8 x 32 x 35 2 120 8.3 1000
ST-3WOE-120 30-5/8 x 47-1/2 x 35 3 120 12.5 1500
ST-4WOE-240 30-5/8 x 63 x 35 4 240 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-5WOE-240 30-5/8 x 78 x 35 5 240 18.03/20.84 3750/5000
● 8” removable polyethylene cutting board with full support shelf for stability
● Adjustable under shelf provides additional space for utensils, pans, or lids
● Option: Stainless steel spillage pan for steaming use.
S/S Electric Hot Food Enclosed Table with Cutting Board
S/S Electric Hot Food Table with Cutting Board
Item No. Dimension (in) Wells No. Voltage Amps Watts
ST-2WCE-120 30-5/8 x 32 x 35 2 120 8.3 1000
ST-3WCE-120 30-5/8 x 47-1/2 x 35 3 120 12.5 1500
ST-4WCE-240 30-5/8 x 63 x 35 4 240 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-5WCE-240 30-5/8 x 78 x 35 5 240 18.03/20.84 3750/5000
● Under shelf provides additional space for utensils, pans, or lids
● Option: Stainless steel spillage pan for steaming use.
S/S Electric Drop-In Style Hot Food Warmer
Item No. Dimension (in) Wells No. Voltage Amps Watts
ST-2WEI-120 22-5/8 x 32 x 12 2 120 8.3 1000
ST-3WEI-120 22-5/8 x 47-1/2 x 12 3 120 12.5 1500
ST-4WEI-240 22-5/8 x 63 x 12 4 240 14.42/16.67 3000/4000
ST-5WEI-240 22-5/8 x 78 x 12 5 240 18.03/20.84 3750/5000
● Ultimate versatility any buffet, banquet hall, or cafeteria style restaurant
● Durable stainless steel body and racks with a sleek black finish
● Independent light switch; 2 interior lamps to illuminate wrapped food
Food Warmers Series
ST-HFM48
Countertop Heated Display Warmer With Sliding Doors